NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS 2013

STYLE

UNLIMITED

VMUL

AMUL

AFUL

CHRIS JONES

JIM BAILEY

SANDY GOODINGS
BOB OSGATHORPE
DALE WELLARD
BEN JONES

DAN RAE

TONY WESTON
JUSTIN PHILLIPS
DAN WATERS
BRAD TROWER
GARY HARVEY
MARTIN PEARSON
JIM METCALFE
STEVE PRIDMORE
STEVE KENDRICK
MICHAEL GUDGEON
LOFTY ROOKE

EVE BAILEY
HEATHER PEARSON
CLAIRE THOMPSON

BOWHUNTER UNLIMITED

VMBU

AMBU

AFBU

RON POTTER

KEITH JONES

MATT FARNHAM
DAVE UNDERWOOD
MICHAEL BOOTH
STEPHEN SWEET
GUY SIDFORD
LESLEY BURTON

FREESTYLE RECURVE

AMFSR

AFFSR

CHRIS PLEASANTS
JAMES COWIE
DAVID ROBSON

LISA COOPER

PENNY COX
ASHLEIGH MCCLOUD
PENNY KENNEDY

FREESTYLE COMPOUND

AMFSC

VFFSC
AFFSC
CBFSC

PHIL ROUSE
GRAHAM KEMP
LESELY OSGATHORPE
DENISE RAYNER
ETHAN JONES

BOWHUNTER LIMITED

AMBL

RICHARD SEEGER

CLuB

MERLIN
PAN
W/FRIARS
ART
K/FOREST
MERLIN
K/FOREST
TAC

IND
W/MARK
PAN
K/FOREST
TAC

ART
W/MER
W/MER
K/FOREST
W/FRIARS
PAN

TAC
W/MER

K/FOREST
K/FOREST
MERLIN
B/EAGLE
W/MARK
K/FOREST
W/MER
IND

BALL
LOUGH
W/MARK
ART

BALL
LOUGH
LAM C

PAN
PAN
ART
B/EAGLE
MERLIN

PAN

HUNTER

513
512
514
505
492
544
541
539
541
533
527
525
520
525
513
508
503
514
535
498
489

519
448
534
513
502
481
464
480

499
482
407
487
472
429
421

492
497
220
491
438

459

FIELD

RTD

525
517
499
506
485
541
539
540
535
540
529
530
532
527
511
485
472

526
492
476

510
470
533
506
501
481
474
469

501
494
385
480
445
452
417

487

281

506

434

469

TOTAL POS

1038 CHAMP
1029 2ND
1013 3RD
1011

977
1085 CHAMP
1080 2ND
1079 3RD
1076
1073
1056
1055
1052
1052
1024

993

975

514
1061 CHAMP
990

965

1029 CHAMP
918
1067 CHAMP
1019 2ND
1003 3RD
962
938 1STB
949 CHAMP

1000 CHAMP
976
792
967 CHAMP
917 2ND
881
838 1STB

979 CHAMP
497

501 CHAMP
997 CHAMP
872 CHAMP

928 CHAMP



PETER WYNN
AFBL DEE BROWNLESS
BAREBOW COMPOUND

AMBBC  CHARLIE PINCHES
AFBBC KAREN PINCHES
BAREBOW RECURVE
AMBBR ANDREW HOOD
DAVE STRINGFELLOW
DANNY SMITH
AFBBR TERESA GOODWIN
CLAIRE BONNEY
ELAINE SMITH
ANNABEL REED
MEL WELLARD
DONNA GLADWELL
JGBBR NATASJA PINCHES
BOWHUNTER COMPOUND
AMBHC  GARY HART
GLEN HARDMAN
MARTYN COTTERILL
JOHN JACKSON
BOWHUNTER RECURVE
AMBHR  GRAHAM HOLMES
GEOFF BASTICK
MARK KELLY
AFBHR JOANNE HEALEY
HELEN LANGFORD
CAROL FOWLES
HUNTING STYLE
VMHS TONY SMITH
RICK PREECE
KEVIN FINNEGAN
AMERICAN FLAT BOW
VMAFB  PHIL SMITH
STUART OLDMAN
RICHARD BROWN
MIKE MURRAY
AMAFB  PAUL MEESON
JAMIE BRIDGES
GARY BEACON
ROGER PALLITT
MIKE CULLEN
AFAFB BECKY FILBY
ANGELA HOLFORD
JGAFB KATE MEESON
CBAFB HENRY BEACON
LONGBOW
VMLB JOE LLOYD
BARRIE COOPER
RAY BLYTH

K/FOREST
W/MARK

K/FOREST
K/FOREST

K/FOREST
R/ROSE
W/FRIARS
L/MAJ
K/FOREST
W/FRIARS
K/FOREST
K/FOREST
PAN
K/FOREST

HAWK
W/MER
IND
W/MARK

NEM
R/ROSE
W/WOSE
B/EAGLE
HAWK
K/FOREST

K/FOREST
ZENITH
R/ROSE

K/FOREST
B/EAGLE
K/FOREST
M/HARE
ART

IND
B/EAGLE
B/EAGLE
B/EAGLE
B/EAGLE
ZENITH
ART
B/EAGLE

B/SHEEP
W/MARK
K/FOREST

459
333

435
387

418
431
373
280
266
276
177
151
180

69

478
446
402
354

413
242

75
264
267
215

287
231

227
231
209
115
357
324
299
256
136
123

68
169

82

263
132
130

454
338

432
394

400
378
365
288
278
220
176
195
156

65

489
455
390
370

401
259

87
276
247
203

236
210
241

239
218
225

94
333
338
289
246
137
132

64
174

98

225
106
84

913
671 CHAMP

867 CHAMP
781 CHAMP

818 CHAMP
809 1STB

738

568 1ST GUEST
544 CHAMP
496 2ND

353 3RD

346

336

134 CHAMP

967 1ST GUEST
901 CHAMP
792

724 CHAMP

814 CHAMP
501 1STB

162

540 CHAMP
514 1ST GUEST
418

523 CHAMP
441 1ST GUEST
241

466 CHAMP
449 2ND
434

209

690 CHAMP
662 2ND
588 3RD
502

273

255 CHAMP
122 1ST GUEST
343 CHAMP
180 CHAMP

488 CHAMP
238
214



AMLB ADRIAN WARD
DOMINIC HEALY
DAVE NOLDER

CLIVE MOSS

RICHARD NOLDER
VFLB SUE CROWE

JANET LLOYD
AFLB BELA DEFRETIAS

JACKIE WILLOUGHBY
TEAM RESULTS
HUNTING STYLE TEAM
KINGS FOREST 1375

TRADITIONAL TEAM

BLACK EAGLE 1539
KINGS FOREST 1335
WHITE MARK 799
MIXED TEAM

KINGS FOREST 3404
BLACK EAGLE 2244
OPEN TEAM

KINGS FOREST 4139
W/MER 3920
PANTHER 3643
W/MARK 3592

MOST MEMBERS ATTENDING
KINGS FOREST 21

K/FOREST
IND
W/MARK
B/EAGLE
W/MARK
W/MARK
B/SHEEP
B/EAGLE
W/MARK

158
164
157
147

81
142
132
150

98

188
166
142
124

82
120
111
111

56

ENGLAND WALES CHALLENGE

WALES
ENGLAND

2612
2572

346 CHAMP
330 2ND
299 3RD
271

163

262 CHAMP
243

261 CHAMP
154



